ASCES ([]) UNITA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO TABOSA DE ALMEIDA

Periodo Letivo
Preceptor
Turno

Local do Estagio
Dias

Alunos

2019.2

TIAGO TABOSA GERVASIO

TARDE
EPJ
Quinta-feira /Sexta-feira

Descricao

Estagio Supervisionado 1
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio Supervisionado 1
Estagio supervisionado 2
Estagio supervisionado 4
Estagio supervisionado 2
Estagio Supervisionado 1
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio supervisionado 2
Estagio supervisionado 5
Estagio supervisionado 2
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio Supervisionado 1
Estagio supervisionado 3
Estagio supervisionado 5

Matricula

2017101120
2016101457
2016201016
2016101305
2015201032
2014201107
2017108053
2016101174
2016101057
2016201125
2015101136
2017201458
2016101185
2016101302
2017101082
2016101330
2015101126
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Nome

ALAN RODRIGUES BARRETO DE CARVALHO
ANA KARLA VIEIRA NUNES

BEATRIZ TEIXEIRA TORRES

BRUNO DE ALBUQUERQUE SENNA

DOROTHY PENNYCOOK VINHOLA DE MORAES
GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE CAVALCANTE
JOSE LEONARDO FLORENCIO DA SILVA BEZERRA
JOSEILDA FREIRE DE ARRUDA ROLIM

LAIS FIGUEIREDO SILVA SIQUEIRA

LUIS FELIPE DE A. M. AMBROSIO

MAGNO DE MORAES FRANCA

MARIA LUISA DE SOBRAL BRITO

OSMAR D' AVILA VILAR FILHO

PEDRO LEOCADIO LIMA DE ALMEIDA

RANNAH LOUISE GERVASIO DE LIMA

REBECA SOUZA LACERDA

VALBER CANDIDO DOS SANTOS

Localizacao
6° NII
8°D

6° NI
7° NI
9°D

7° NII
6° NII
8°D
8°D

7° NI
10° NII
7° NI
8°D

8° NII
6° NII
8°D
10° NII
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Estagio Supervisionado 1 2016102114 VINICIUS FONTES MACHADO

6°D



